
NEWMAN AME CHURCH 
SUNDAY SCHOOL 

 
DAILY BIBLE READINGS / STUDY:   (January 12, 2026 - February 15, 2026) 

 
 
Monday, Jan. 12  James 1: 2-8   Praying for Wisdom 
Tuesday, Jan. 13  Jeremiah 29: 10-14  Praying and Seeking God 
Wednesday, Jan. 14  Philippians 4: 4-9  Praying With Thanksgiving 
Thursday, Jan. 15  Psalm 61   Praying for Protection  
Friday, Jan. 16   Matthew 6: 5-15  Praying as Jesus Taught 
Saturday, Jan. 17  Genesis 18: 23-33  Praying for Others 
Sunday, Jan. 18   Luke 18: 9-14   Praying for Mercy 
  
 
 
Monday, Jan. 19  Matthew 4: 18-22  Grow by Following Jesus 
Tuesday, Jan. 20  Deuteronomy 7: 7-11  Grow in Love for God 
Wednesday, Jan. 21  Colossians 1: 3-6, 11-12  Grow in Spiritual Wisdom 
Thursday, Jan. 22  Proverbs 1: 2-7   Grow in the Fear of the Lord 
Friday, Jan. 23   Proverbs 1: 8-12              Grow in Discerning Good From Evil  
Saturday, Jan. 24  Philippians 3: 10-16              Keep on Growing                   
Sunday, Jan 25   2 Peter 3: 14-18               Grow in Grace and Knowledge 
    
************************************************************************************* 

  
Monday, Jan. 26  Psalm 22: 22-28                          A Community of Testimony and Praise                                                                                                           
Tuesday, Jan. 27  Ephesians 1: 15-23                      A Community of Hope-Filled Heirs 
Wednesday, Jan. 28  Matthew 16: 13-20  A Community With Divine Authority 
Thursday, Jan. 29  Ecclesiastes 4: 7-12  A Community Made Strong 
Friday, Jan. 30   Psalm 150   A Community United in Worship 
Saturday, Jan. 31  Mark 4: 26-32   A Community Silently Growing       
Sunday, Feb. 1   Ephesians 4: 4-16  A Community of Oneness 
************************************************************************************* 
 
Monday, Feb. 2   Exodus 14: 21-31  Saved Through the Sea 
Tuesday, Feb. 3   Romans 6: 1-14   Baptized into a New Life 
Wednesday, Feb. 4  Exodus 16: 13-16, 31  God Provides Bread in the Wilderness 
Thursday, Feb. 5  John 6: 28-40   Jesus is the Bread of Life 
Friday, Feb. 6   Genesis 14: 14-20  A Blessing With Bread and Wine 
Saturday, Feb. 7  Matthew 3: 13-17  Beloved Child of God 
Sunday, Feb. 8   1 Corinthians 11: 23-29  A Meal of Remembrance 
 
 
Monday, Feb. 9   Genesis 1: 31-2, 4a  God Rests on the Seventh Day 
Tuesday, Feb. 10  Hebrews 4: 1-11  The Promise of Entering God’s Rest 
Wednesday, Feb. 11  Isaiah 58: 8-14   Delight in the Sabbath 
Thursday, Feb. 12  Matthew 12: 1-13  Jesus is Lord of the Sabbath 
Friday, Feb. 13   Matthew 28: 1-10  The Day of Resurrection 
Saturday, Feb. 14  Exodus 20: 1, 8-11  Keep the Sabbath Day Holy 
Sunday, Feb. 15   Romans 14: 4-8   Living or Dying to the Lord 


